BURR: FORMANLLP

Bhumi A. Patel

Partner

Myrtle Beach, SC (843) 443-3010 bpatel@burr.com



Bhumi Patel assists companies, large and small, in navigating various aspects of real estate and business transactions, both commercial and residential.

Bhumi regularly represents lenders, and serves as counsel for several area banks, where she reviews real estate title work, supervises real estate closings, and drafts loan documents. Her practice also involves the drafting and negotiating of contracts and leases for numerous business owners.

Bhumi has lived in South Carolina most of her life but moved to the Myrtle Beach area at the start of her first job at DesChamps Law Firm where she worked for six years. There she handled mostly foreclosure and bank loan workouts. Her other past experience includes mechanics' liens, construction, and foreclosure litigation. In addition to her real estate work, Bhumi has also assisted with the formation of special tax districts in Horry County.

Bhumi is actively involved in the South Carolina Women Lawyers Association as a member of the Board of Directors and also as the representative for the Grand Strand regional area.

Honors & Recognition

• Grand Strand's 50 Most Influential, B2B The Grand Strand (2024)

Languages

Gujrati

Hindi

PARALEGAL/ASSISTANT

Paralegal

Denise L. Howell (843) 443-3019 dhowell@burr.com

CAPABILITIES

Corporate Law Financial Institutions Real Estate

EDUCATION

J.D., Charleston School of Law B.S., University of South Carolina

LICENSED IN

South Carolina

Bhumi A. Patel

News

- Bhumi Patel Included in B2B The Grand Strand's 50 Most Influential Firm News, 01.17.2024
- Bhumi Patel Named 2024 President of the South Carolina Women Lawyers Association Firm News, 01.08.2024
- Burr & Forman Names New Partners Across Six Offices Firm News, 01.03.2020
- Bhumi Patel Elected to SCWLA Board of Directors Firm News, 02.13.2017
- McNair Expands Real Estate Practice with Bhumi Patel Firm News, 12.16.2014

Civic Activities

• Board Member, Myrtle Beach Regional Economic Development (MBREDC)

Professional Activities

- South Carolina Women Lawyers Association (SCWLA)
 - President (2024)
 - Board Member
- Member, Horry County Bar Association
- Member, South Carolina Bar